| NATIONAL Assessment Cent. | re Services. | port 1 Jan (05) . | 340230C70001 | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| Date In: 28/1/2020 12:21 | Jeb description | | Date &Time Completed | . Done by |
| REPRODUENTE ALCOCOLYSSIV | SAS c-Illing | • | | in the second second |
| Veh No: SMV. TOH | E-mall (b) dala | Dur AlCaller | | - 1 |
| 0.01 28/10/2020 15:20 | I-Motor Clair | The second secon | M71115853-001 | 23/12:202 |
| 2011/14/20 15/80 | - | (Widde: OD 2lies | N | 13:4. |
| OD TP ! Reporting Only | | | 1,100, | |
| | I-Plioto Uplo: | | | - T |
| TP Insurer: | Assessment/Su | Co. Company | I management | |
| III A | and the same of th | and the training of the Contract of | Owner/VVK3D | |
| Proturred Witep / INC Assign Witep / QW: (| - | morous | _ · · · · · | facit / |
| TP Unidiculars: Veh No: | MKMIWY. | , INC(| .)/Non-INC(). |) |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Tel: | |
| A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | eriod: (| nata: | Cover Type: (|) |
| Confirmed by 1 (| Distance of the Control of | Dater, | 0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80- | 100%] |
| | [Note-Est Sintus (|)/NO(| 1 | |
| Year of Registration: () | Warranty: YES (,000 ()/\$2,000 | | | |
| Breess (\$) Londing;\$1 | TE TOTAL THE TENENT | MARKATS WE | \$120 AND AND ASSESSED. | Mark St. |
| () Walk-In Customar i Customers In | Committee strictly Co | ntidential & St | rictly NO refer of repairer | |
| () Total Lass Case : to e-mail Yasu | VER YIRGENTLY. | , | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | ost YES()/ h | 10()17 | owing Co: (· , | ,) |
| CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE STA | VOIGIVATURA VOIGO VICTORIA VIC | TIMESTAL VIEW I | | Silvana pi · · |
| commission de Contrata de Cont | Courtesy Car (| INDUSTRICATION OF | PA HASSING PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART | 15.501.14-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 |
| | (·) | | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | | 7 | 1 | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> | \$3000 | | . ,, | |
| Infarý i | | The second secon | WHEN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE | STATE STATE OF THE PARTY. |
| | | | THE WAY THE PARTY OF THE PARTY | PREMICE NAME OF THE PROPERTY O |
| | • | | | |
| | | | - | |
| | | | | |
| | | | THE THE PARTY OF T | CONTRACTOR STATES |
| × 100100 C09 | IN CASE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | invested in | | Managhin Waldhi |
| MA2400609 | TATETO A PARTICIONAL DE MENERO | 1) Alt Analdan | | (10) |
| | HADRIAN STATES OF THE STATES O | 3) TV: Towing | 3 | 1120 |
| river/Owner: • | | 4) PT : Follow-I | tirosi gla Busvey | 330 |
| ontact No: | | OTR: Re-lamps | I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | |
| arnaged Portion: | WAS TO S | Taxatt a Llan DA | + SMRT Survey | 3160 |
| attragon Forton . | | 1) NTUC Additi | onal Sorvious | 33 |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | ¥ | AMG Courles | yCar/Tpi Allowanus | 510 |
| C. Circula of Could C. Co. 247 | CHANGE AND | *Not Hapair | Co-ordination | 32 |
| entitore committee value and | 公园的创发的 | THOIDV/C | P (Non INC) e palass brid | 130 |
| ul. 1: | Section 1 | Involve dated | Pes Charge | The state of the s |
| 2/3: | | levoles duted | Fee Chart | 1 |
| Co. to Territoria Tital | | 11000 | | |

SN0820CT0001-02 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/12/2020 13:26 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosil Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 3 (29/12/2020 13:35 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

The lasue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

29/12/2020 13:26 (SGT) 28/12/2020 15:30 (SGT)

227 Lor 8 Toa Payoh, Block 227, Singapore 310227

OPEN CARPARK

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMX708L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

No

ANG KOK HOW (HONG GUOHAO)

SXXXX434G

stanleyang 1987@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-90473114

+65-90473114

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

BMW

420i

Private use

Yes

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC

Comprehensive

No

5119448391

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

ANG KOK HOW (HONG GUOHAO)

SXXXX434G

| (I | |
|--|----------------------------|
| Date Of Driving Pass | 07/08/1987 |
| Driving experience | 33 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS |
| Gender | Male MONTHS |
| Mobile Number | (Phone) +65-90473114 |
| Alt. Phone Number | +65-90473114 |
| Email Address | |
| Address | stanleyang1987@gmail.com |
| Address complement | BLK 155 JALAN TECK WHYE |
| Postcode | #04-61 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | 680155 |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | Yes |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | |
| | No |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Drive | r |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | 325 |
| of other vehicle Owned by Driver | |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE | |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| Tunn of Assistant | |
| Type of Accident | Collision - Major/Minor Rd |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| | STOP # |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| Management and America | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | No |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | 2 |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | 177 |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |
| Was any other material or property damaged? | ₹. |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | Yes |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | 2 |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | Ale |
| | No |
| PASSENGER 1 | |
| Name | FRIEND |
| Gender | Male |
| | Male |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| Wasthanaidan | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| If yes, against whom? | |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| Service of the Servic | |
| PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (COLLISION TYPE IS HE | AD TO SIDE) |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | No |
| Was there any audio recorded? | No |
| political second | |
| DETAILS OF OTHE | R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| Vehicle Registration Number | |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | UNKNOWN |
| Vehicle Model | |
| Vehicle Variant | (5) |
| volucio voltatti | |

Commercial vehicle

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

| Address | |
|---|--|
| Address complement | |
| Postcode | |
| Insurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| Details of property damaged in accident | |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for

| Sketch Plan | 32 | 1 1 | 104 1 (141) Y | | Personnel | by Reporting Centre |
|-------------|-------------|--------|---------------|-------|-----------|---------------------|
| | | 1 WR | & wa Payo | openi | CARPARK | |
| | | -Tlorr | vB / | | / | A) Smx 708 L |
| | | | * Impact | | | B) UNKNOWN WREY |

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

| I new rolling out out my car lot when my car |
|--|
| |
| nit a moving lorry that is traveling across the comparte |
| Lorry X was partied beside me and blacking my view. |
| Lorry B was traveling in the blind spot, even though I |
| drave my for out slowly, the timing of larry Bpath |
| was coincidentally close to my naviront. |
| left. |
| My car hit the rear and of lorry B. |
| Decause (orry B tried to swerve away front |
| T. |
| direct had on impact. |
| In the end, there was minimal somere to lorry It |
| The second secon |
| and the driver decided not to claim against me. |
| |
| Dole et accident 26/19/2020 |
| The 3-30 pm |
| Carolina 227 = Con I lugge & a 2 ch |
| lacolium 227 Two payed larons 8 carpork |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| | ACCIDENT DATE: (28) 12 , 202 | O)(DD/MM/YYYY), | TIME: (15. : 30) | IH:MM). |
|-----------------|---|-------------------------------|--|---------|
| | LOCATION: 227 CUron | | | |
| | DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: b)INSURANCE COMPANY: | MY 708L | | #E 020 |
| | dJPOLICY NUMBER: 5 | 11944839 ENSIVE / THIRD PARTY | / THÍRÐ PARTY FIRE & | THEM) |
| ş: | F)MAKE & MODEL: | - DMW.4 | 201 | |
| 198 | g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRINT IN) PURPOSE OF USING AT AC | VAJE / COMMERCIAL | / MOTORCYCLE) | |
| 2 | I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDE IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD | | | |
| (an) | 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER | 1 culc 110W | (MALE) FEMA | |
| RIAMO (m) | b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 58 | | #09-61, 5(680) | |
| KS - 54 | 28 | | | |
| Mary A | * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE | R ALSO POLICY HOLD | ER | |
| #No of passo | DRIVER | PS MBOUN | | |
| Clinduding dr | g)NAME: | | (MALE / FEMA | Œ) |
| | O INGC/FIN/FASSFORT | | CONTACT: | |
| (ol) | c/ADDRESS: | | • | |
| | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (07) | 78/1987 KDD/MM | WW | |
| 9 | e)OCCUPATION (INDOORY | | | |
| | DOTE OF DRIVING PASC | | 40 | |
| | 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYE | OF THE INCHIPED | COMPANY2 (VES.) | (10) |
| | IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF | THE DRIVER WITH I | VSURED: 0 | LUNIHAR |
| | 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CL | | The Address of the State of the | |
| | DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WI | | | 1 |
| , S. | 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES | | 1 40 | |
| W. | 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES | | | |
| | IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH | | • | |
| | | | | |
| A his of more | 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | v.A | HODEL: LORRY | |
| # Ho of passing | 7 | N.A | IODEL: | |
| Clududing driv | b) DRIVER'S NAME | | TOLITA OT: | |
| () | c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | CONTACT: | |
| ~/ | 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | 7.475 | - Mariano | G098 |
| A No of passan | d) VEHICLE NUMBER: | | IODEL: | |
| | | | | |
| (Including de | (2) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | CONTACT: | |
| () | ECO | | | |
| ·! | 13. | | • | . 1 |
| | | | | 114 |

email = han. kwan. yong@simedarby.com.sg

Preformanen moral

10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 www.lta.gov.sg

02 Dec 2020

Our ref 0212200203N061018871

ANG KOK HOW (HONG GUOHAO) APT BLK 155 JALAN TECK WHYE #04-61 SINGAPORE 680155

Dear Sir/Madam

You Have Successfully Replaced Vehicle Registration No. SMV7140M With SMX708L

You have successfully replaced your vehicle registration number. The vehicle, whose previous number was SMV7140M, now has the number SMX708L.

The vehicle details after the transaction are:

Transaction No.

: 20201202132908071060

Vehicle Registration

: SMX708L (Previously SMV7140M)

No.

Vehicle Make

: B.M.W.

Vehicle Model

: 420I COUPE LED SR NAV

Chassis No.

: WBA4S32070AG13544

Engine No./ Motor

: G2811986B48B20A / -

No.

Please change the number plates on this vehicle to show SMX708L by 05 Dec 2020. Otherwise, it is an offence and the penalty is a fine of up to \$2,000 or imprisonment of up to 6 months, or both.

You must show the new number SMX708L on your vehicle by 05 Dec 2020. Visit www.onemotoring.com.sg for more information and to access a wide range of vehicle-related services. If you need a SingPass or CorpPass account, visit www.singpass.gov.sg or www.corppass.gov.sg.

Yours sincerely

Assistant Registrar of Vehicles
Vehicle Quota & Registration Division
Land Transport Authority
[This is a computer-generated letter, no signature is required.]

Road Safety Reminder: Please drive safely and look out for fellow road users, including cyclists. Let's keep everyone safe on our roads!

Page 2

Claim Handling

| Accident MT/1115393 | | | | | |
|---|--|---|------------------|----------------------|--------------------------|
| Policy No. | 5119448391 | Vehicle No. | 5MV7140M | | GST Registration No. |
| Certificate No. | TO STANLAR TO THE STA | A. A. T. P. L. T. | 700 MA 4 300 M | | GO FINANCIA INCOME |
| Policyholder Name | ANG KOK HOW | | | | Policyholder NRIC |
| Freduct Code | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE | Cover Type | drivo PREMIL | IMC | Loading |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | 90473114 | Contact No.(Office) | 90000 TO BEST 15 | (CT) | Contact No.(Home) |
| Email Address | action ordered at | Special Remark | | | eCode |
| KEK | No Yes | TCA | No Yes | E. | eCode Reason |
| NCD Protection | No | NCD Entitlement(%) | 0 | | Private Hire |
| | | = 1/4 1/0 | 8 | | |
| Report Date | 29/12/2020 13:39 | Accident Report Within 24 hrs | Yes | | Accident Type |
| Date of Accident | 28/12/2020 | Time of Accident hhimm | 15:30 | | Country of Accident |
| Reporting Centre | Activity to make the control of | Orange Force | 43.40 | | ECM No. |
| Accident Location | BLK 277 TOA PAYOH LOR B OPEN CARPARK | Deligitation of the | | | 1400.5944 |
| ▼ Total Excess Applicable | DER 27 FOR PAISIF CON G-OF CH CARPAIN | | | | |
| Excess Type | Per Accident | Windscreen Excess | | 100.00 | |
| | | | | | |
| OD Standard Excess | 600.00 | TP Standard Excess | | 0.00 | |
| YIED OD Excess | 0.00 | YIED TP Excess | | 0.00 | Driver is Covered? |
| Additional Excess | 0 | | | | |
| Total OD Excess Applicable | 600.00 | Total TP Excess Applicable | | 0.00 | |
| → Benefits | | | | | |
| Coverage | | | 5um | i Insured | |
| Accessory | | | 200 | 0 | |
| | tion | | | | |
| GST Registered | No | | GST | Registration Date | |
| GST Registration No. | | | GST | Status Verified | Yes |
| Modification History | | | | | |
| Policyholder Mailing Add | iress | | | | |
| Address I | BLK 155 #04-61 | Address 2 | JALAN TECK | WHYE | Address 3 |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Singapore ad | dress | Post Code |
| Linit No. | 04-61 | Related Policy Number | 5115448391 | | |
| → OI Driver Info | | | | | |
| Driver Name | ANG KOK HOW (HONG GUOHAO) | Driver Type | Main Driver | | |
| Unnamed driver Name | | Driver NRIC | 58723434G | | Driver DOB |
| Register Date of Driver License | 10/07/2007 | Driver Age | 33 | | Driving Experience |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | 90473114 | Contact No.(Office) | | | Contact No.(Home) |
| Address 1 | BLK 155 #04-61 | Address 2 | JALAN TECK | WHYE | Address 3 |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Singapore ac | ddress | Post Code |
| Unit No. | 04-61 | | | | |
| Does he own a Singapore Registered car? | Yes No | Driver Vehicle No. | SMX708L | | Driver Insurer Com |
| Declaration | | | | | |
| Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? | 0 mg | Any Injury? | Yes N | lo . | |
| Modification Materia | | | | | |
| Modification History | | | | | |
| Claim 001 New | | | | | |
| Claim Type • | | | | 00-MD | insured ANG K |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | | | | 90473114 | Contact No. (Home) |
| | | | | gac.contactus@gmail. | ot com Vehicle SMV71 |
| Email Address | | | | | Number |
| | | | | SMUTSARM LYMPARIA | VN ON 28 Dec 2020 |
| Email Address Claim Description Preferred | | | | SMV7140M / UNKNOW | VN ON 28 Dec 2020 |

| 12/29/2020 | Claim Hand | ing(accident reporting | a Claim Tool | W. | | | |
|--------------------|---|------------------------|--------------|------------------|-----|---------------|-----|
| Date Registered | Option | mg(accident reportin | g Claim task |). | | | |
| | | | | 29/12/2020 13:43 | | Claim | Ξ |
| Report Taken By | | | | ROSLI WAHAB | | Close Date | |
| Print AK letter | | | | | | | |
| | | | Save Submit | 1 | | | |
| Attachment | | | Save South | _ | | | |
| 77 | | | | | | | |
| Accident No. | MT/1115393 | Claim No. | | | | | |
| Last Doc. Received | ● Yes ○ No | Upload Date | | 001 | | | |
| | Path * | apass sate | | 29/12/2020 13/45 | | | |
| Choose File No | file chosen | | | Category * | | Confidential | |
| Choose File No | flie chosen | | Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO: | ٠ |
| Choose File No | file chosen | | Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | * |
| Choose File No | file chosen | | Clear | Please Select | * | | × |
| Choose File No | file chosen | | Clear | Please Select | · · | | * |
| Choose File No | file chosen | | Clear | Please Select | Υ. | | ~ |
| Statute Healt | | | Citar | Lieaze Select | | NO | ~ |
| | List | | | | | | |
| Attachment | Uploaded By/Date | Category | 9 | Urgency | | Des | SC) |
| 1 | NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) in 29 Dec 2020 13:45 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos | 21 |
| | NAC_PAYA_UBI_809601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) + 29 Dec 2020 13:45 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos | 21 |
| 13 | NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) (n 29 Dec 2020 13:45 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos | 20 |
| 1 | NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00501(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of 129 Dec 2020 13:45 | Photos | | Normal | | | |
| | NAC PAYA UBI 800601/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES A | - | | | | Photos | 65 |
| | n 29 Dec 2020 13:45 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos | 20 |
| 1 | NAC_PAYA_UBT_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of 29 Dec 2020 13:44 | Photos | | Normal. | | Photos | H |
| | NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of 29 Dec 2020 13:44 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos | 20 |
| | NAC_FAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 29 Dec 2020 13:44 | Photos | | Normai | | Photos | 20 |
| 1 | NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of 129 Dec 2020 13:44 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos : | 20 |
| 人 | NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 29 Dec 2020 13:44 | Photos | | Normal | | Photos: | 25 |
| シンスの | NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a n 29 Dec 2020 13:44 | Photes | | Normal | | | |
| | NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o ri 29 Dec 2020 13:43 | | | Normal | | Photos : | |

Photos

Photos

Photos

NRIC/ Driving License

NAC_PAYA_UBI_H00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) to n 29 Dec 2020 13:43

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 29 Dec 2020 13:43

NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 29 Déc 2020 13:43

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 29 Dec 2020 13:43

Photos 21

Photos 20

Photos 20

NRIC/ Driving Lie

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

eBaoTech

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 GeneralClaim · Change Language My Desktop Change Password **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. 5119448391 Date of Accident 28/12/2020 11:22 Vehicle No.(Far Motor) Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Select Policy No. Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle Product Cover Type Insured Commence Date No. Expiry Date ANG KOK HOW Object 5119448391 drivo PREMIUM 58723434G SMV714DM SMV714DM 16/10/2020 15/10/2021 GPC

Continue



Policyholder / Driver's Signature

Date:

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: SG6SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : 5NO 20C10001 Vehicle Registration No: Name(asshownin NRIC) ANG IC/FIN/Passport No (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Singapore(Address Mobile No.: Contact (Tel) Email Address Time of Accident: Date of Accident Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: your aumsel 20 Reporting Centre

Name: